
Pos 

 

LKK-DD2M 
1 

 

RM-DD2M 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

K 

LC 
LC 

LC 
LC 
LC 

LC 

LC 

No. 

506 

533 
517 
519 
575 
520 
509 
511 
571 
595 
581 
567 

515 

Name 

KRISTAPS KALIKSONS 

MARTYNAS TANKEVICIUS 
HENRIJS GRUBE 
PRIIT SEI 
MYKOLAS MAZINAS 
IVARS USS 
RICARDS KALNCIEMS 
JURIS ZALITIS 
MARTIN SILD 
ARMANDS KANCS 
EKE NURM 
ARGO TAMM 

MARTINS ROLIS 

Class 

LKK-DD2M 

RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 

RM-DD2M 

Komanda 

JTSVC 

LEN K TYN IU L INIJA  
RM LATVIA 
AQVA RACING 
AUTEKS RACING 
RM LATVIA 
K A L N C IE M S  R IC A R D S  
ZALITIS JURIS 
RACIN G ACAD EM Y 
KANCS ARMANDS 
RACIN G ACAD EM Y 
AGS RACING 

RM LATVIA 

Laps 

13 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

1 

Total Tm 

12:27.528 

12:38.077 
12:40.890 
12:42.089 
12:43.955 
12:47.003 
12:48.032 
12:48.175 
13:00.572 
13:16.373 
13:17.250 
13:24.654 

1:00.252 

Diff 

2.813 
4.012 
5.878 
8.926 
9.955 

10.098 
22.495 
38.296 
39.173 
46.577 

13 Laps 

Best Tm 

56.695 

53.636 
53.801 
53.814 
53.883 
54.259 
54.281 
54.193 
54.499 
54.682 
55.361 
56.221 

58.684 

In L ap 

2 

14 
10 
10 

9 
7 

13 
13 
10 
13 
12 

4 

1 

Comment 

+5sec/FF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.813 

Avg. Speed 

89.089 

Best Lap Tm 

53.636 

Best Speed 

89.940 

Best Lap by 

533 - MARTYNAS TANKEVICIUS 

 

Printed: 01.07.2023 13:17:12 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 3 & ROTAX CH 3 
RM DD2 Master / AM DD2 Master 

DD2M - Prefinal 

Race (11:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:59:18 

Sporta komplekss 333 1.340 km 

01.07.2023 11:55 


